Contents

Preface
Abbreviations
Introduction
Jewish Life in post-Holocaust Germany
Sources
1. The Jewish People as the “Heir”
1.1. The Emergence of the “Jewish People”: National Minority Rights
1.2. Jewish Collective Claims
1.3. Jewish DP Problem and the Paris Conference on Reparation
1.4. Paris Peace Conference
1.5. Balance: Postwar Legislations in Europe
1) Austria
2) Neutral Countries
Switzerland
Sweden
3) Countries Occupied by Germany or which were under German Influence
France
The Netherlands
Poland
Czechoslovakia
Hungary
Rumania
4) Exceptions
2. The Creation of the Jewish Restitution Successor Organization (JRSO)
2.1. The U.S. Restitution Law
2.2. The Jewish Restitution Commission
2.3. Designation of the JRSO
2.4. Heirless Cultural Assets: the Jewish Cultural Reconstruction Inc.
3. The Issue of Legal Successor
3.1. German-Jewish Survivors and the Constitution of the Communities
General Developments in Germany
Jewish Situation in the U.S. Zone
3.2. Continuity and Discontinuity
3.3. The “Gemeinde Problem”
3.4. The Settlements

15
19
23
24
27
37
46
50
52
53
54
56
57
57
58
60
61
62
63
63
67
67
76
80
86
89
89
89
98
102
109
124



3.5. The Augsburg Case
3.6. Competing Claims
1) The Central Committee of the Liberated Jews in the U.S. Zone
2) The Polish Red Cross
3) Frankfurt Orthodox Community
4) B’nai B’rith
5) The Council of Jews from Germany
3.7. The Zentralrat and the Creation of the Communal Funds
4. The British Zone
4.1. The Palestine Issue and the Restitution of the Jewish Property
4.2. London Agreement and the Special Committee
4.3. “Exclusive” Claims of the JTC
5. The French Zone
5.1. The Common Funds
5.2. The Creation of the French Branch of the JTC
5.3. Jewish Communities in the French Zone
6. The Jewish Successor Organizations in the Cold War German Context
6.1. German Authorities as a Potential Ally
6.2. Beginning of the German Wiedergutmachung
Conclusion
In the Allied Context
In the German Jewish Context
In the Global Jewish Context

Appendix

1) Paris Conference on Reparation November 9th-December 21st, 1945, Final Act,
Part 1, Article 8

2) Confessional Jewish Population in Germany (1933/1939)

3) Statistics of the Jewish Communities (1947)

4) Agreements with the Communities as to April 1955

5) Division of the Immovable Communal Property in the U.S. Zone

6) Overall Agreement between the JRSO and the Communities/Zentralrat (1959)

7) Confessional Jewish Population in the British Zone (1933/1939/1946)

Sources
Bibliography

129
139
139
140
141
144
148
153
164
164
169
177
182
182
191
195
202
203
213
225
225
228
231

236
238
239
240
242
248
252

253
256



