Contents

Preface	3
Abbreviations	6
Introduction	8
Jewish Life in post-Holocaust Germany	15
Sources	19
1. The Jewish People as the "Heir"	23
1.1. The Emergence of the "Jewish People": National Minority Rights	24
1.2. Jewish Collective Claims	27
1.3. Jewish DP Problem and the Paris Conference on Reparation	37
1.4. Paris Peace Conference	46
1.5. Balance: Postwar Legislations in Europe	50
1) Austria	52
2) Neutral Countries	53
Switzerland	54
Sweden	56
3) Countries Occupied by Germany or which were under German Influence	57
France	57
The Netherlands	58
Poland	60
Czechoslovakia	61
Hungary	62
Rumania	63
4) Exceptions	63
2. The Creation of the Jewish Restitution Successor Organization (JRSO)	67
2.1. The U.S. Restitution Law	67
2.2. The Jewish Restitution Commission	76
2.3. Designation of the JRSO	80
2.4. Heirless Cultural Assets: the Jewish Cultural Reconstruction Inc.	86
3. The Issue of Legal Successor	89
3.1. German-Jewish Survivors and the Constitution of the Communities	89
General Developments in Germany	89
Jewish Situation in the U.S. Zone	98
3.2. Continuity and Discontinuity	102
3.3. The "Gemeinde Problem"	109
3.4. The Settlements	124

3.5. The Augsburg Case	129
3.6. Competing Claims	139
1) The Central Committee of the Liberated Jews in the U.S. Zone	139
2) The Polish Red Cross	140
3) Frankfurt Orthodox Community	141
4) B'nai B'rith	144
5) The Council of Jews from Germany	148
3.7. The Zentralrat and the Creation of the Communal Funds	153
4. The British Zone	164
4.1. The Palestine Issue and the Restitution of the Jewish Property	164
4.2. London Agreement and the Special Committee	169
4.3. "Exclusive" Claims of the JTC	177
5. The French Zone	182
5.1. The Common Funds	182
5.2. The Creation of the French Branch of the JTC	191
5.3. Jewish Communities in the French Zone	195
6. The Jewish Successor Organizations in the Cold War German Context	202
6.1. German Authorities as a Potential Ally	203
6.2. Beginning of the German Wiedergutmachung	213
Conclusion	225
In the Allied Context	225
In the German Jewish Context	228
In the Global Jewish Context	231

Appendix

1)	Paris Conference on Reparation November 9th-December 21st, 1945, Final Act,				
	Part 1, Article 8	236			
2)	Confessional Jewish Population in Germany (1933/1939)	238			
3)	Statistics of the Jewish Communities (1947)	239			
4)	Agreements with the Communities as to April 1955	240			
5)	Division of the Immovable Communal Property in the U.S. Zone	242			
6)	Overall Agreement between the JRSO and the Communities/Zentralrat (1959)				
7)	Confessional Jewish Population in the British Zone (1933/1939/1946)	252			
So	Sources				

bliography	250
oliography	25